
GURU AMAR DASS PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Datesheet for Term - 1 Examination (Session 2025-26) 

(Oral/Subject Enrichment/Practical & Written Examination) 
 

Class 
Date & Day 

I II III IV V VI VII 

15-09-25 Monday 
Punjabi 

(Oral+Written) 
Maths 

(Oral+Written) 
Computer 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 1 

(Oral+Written) 
Science 

(Oral+Written) 
Social Science 
(S. E. +Written) 

Hindi 
(S. E +Written) 

16-09-25 Tuesday -------------------------------------- Preparatory Holiday  -------------------------------------- 

17-09-25 Wednesday 
English – 1 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 1 
(Written) 

EVS 
(Oral+Written) 

Computer 
(Oral+Written) 

Punjabi 
(Oral+Written) 

Hindi 
(S. E +Written) 

Science 
(S. E +Written) 

18-09-25 Thursday -------------------------------------- Preparatory Holiday  -------------------------------------- 

19-09-25 Friday 
English – 2 
(Written) 

Computer 
(Oral+Written) 

Hindi 
(Oral+Written) 

Mathematics 
(Oral+Written) 

Social Science 
(Oral+Written) 

Punjabi 
(S. E +Written) 

English – 2 
(S. E +Written) 

20-09-25 Saturday -------------Preparatory Holiday-------------  
G.K. 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 1 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 1 

(S. E +Written) 
English – 1 
(Written) 

21-09-25 Sunday -------------------------------------- Sunday  -------------------------------------- 
22-09-25 Monday -------------------------- Maharaja Agarsain Jayanti Holiday  ------------------------- 

23-09-25 Tuesday 
EVS 

(Oral+Written) 
EVS 

(Oral+Written) 
Mathematics 

(Oral+Written) 
EVS 

(Oral+Written) 
Mathematics 

(Oral+Written) 
Science 

(S. E +Written) 
Mathematics 

(S. E +Written) 
24-09-25 Wednesday -------------------------------------- Preparatory Holiday  -------------------------------------- 

25-09-25 Thursday 
Mathematics 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 2 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 1 
(Written) 

Hindi 
(Oral+Written) 

English – 2 
(Written) 

Computer 
(S. E +Written) 

Social Science 
(S. E +Written) 

26-09-25 Friday -------------------------------------- Preparatory Holiday  -------------------------------------- 

27-09-25 Saturday 
Hindi 

(Oral+Written) 
Punjabi 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 2 

(Oral+Written) 
Punjabi 

(Oral+Written) 
Computer 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 2 
(Written) 

Computer 
(S. E +Written) 

28-09-25 Sunday -------------------------------------- Sunday  -------------------------------------- 

29-09-25 Monday Holiday  
Hindi 

(Oral+Written) 
Punjabi 

(Oral+Written) 
English – 2 
(Written) 

Hindi 
(Oral+Written) 

Mathematics 
(S. E +Written) 

Punjabi 
(S. E +Written) 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:- 
 The Drawing exam from Grades I to VIII and G.K. Exam for Grade V, VI and VII will be conducted on 13-09-2025 i.e. Saturday and timings will be  

from 07:50 a.m. to 02:00 pm.  

 All students must come in proper uniform. 

 School Timings during the during examination will be from 07:50 a.m. to 01:15 p.m. 

 No exam will be conducted for absentees.  


